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® 

PROFESSIONAL 
AC A D E M Y

Textbook and Kit Disclosure 

Students are required to purchase from The Academy textbooks and kit items, required for the Educational 
Program, which are available only through suppliers that sell to licensed professionals / cosmetology colleges. 
The Academy sells textbook and kit items to the Student at the same cost (for these items) incurred by The 
Academy. In order to keep learning materials relatively current with changes in the industry and regulatory 
changes, The Academy, from time to time, may change the selection of textbook and kit items and it reserves 
the right to do so at its discretion. The Student will receive the appropriate textbooks and supplies required for 
the Educational Program from The Academy at the appropriate time that The Academy determines. Textbooks 
and supplies are subject to change at the discretion of The Academy. 

Students will at his/her own cost, provide and wear Academy approved apparel and shoes. Students provided 
their own basic classroom school supplies such as stationery supplies that may include pens, pencils and 
notebooks for note taking. Materials for class projects will be announced in the class or through other notice 
from The Academy 

Textbook and Kit charges are separate from Tuition and Fees. 

TEXTBOOK AND KIT RETAIL INFORMATION 
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CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY INFORMATION-NOT TO BE USED, COPIED, OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT PRIOR 

EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SALON PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION COMPANY, LLC. 



COSMETOLOG ( KIT 

Student Name 

item# 

DMMOO.!!-

D308 

070578 

071205 

14250 

07'1110 

07·1120 

10483 

0291 'I 1 

02942 

04864 

14311 

04859 

04860 

070974 

13604 

RC71034 

14264 

. . 

Desciriptooll1 
•' 

-- . 

Basic kit /MIENS MAll\H\llEQlrnN/IFlAT IRON 

Mileuly quaol rG(Q)!ioo- mimll'ile1quoin FROMM

PENELOPE MANNIEQrnN STR FROillliYI 
TSPA Tote 
TSPA LANYARD 
Name Badge 
Manicure kit 
Odorless acrylic kot 
Practice hand 
Gel nail brnsh #S ·lia-� 
Acrylic brush #8 
Croc Clips (2) 
WHITE CLIPPERR COMB 
BLACK CLIPPER COMB 
Wide tooth cutting combs (6) 
Michelle curly mannequin (1) 
1 1/4 round brush 
1 1/2 round brush 
ESTHETIC TOOL KIT 
Makeup brush set 
SHARK FIN SHEARS 
fickle fingers (4) 
TSPA T-SHIRT (2) 

CAO makeup kit 
Dermalogica Cosmo student kit 
Subtotal 
CHROME BOOK 

PROSPER U 
Bundle: Online Text CIMA 
Fuel for Design App and Workbook 

THESP,.LON" 
PROFESSIONP...L 
A C A D E M Y

Date 
-· 

'Vell"llol(Q)i' 
!FROMM 

FROMM 

!FROMM 

TSPA 

TSPA 

TSPA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

MARIANNA 

SHARK FIN 

MARIANNA 

TSPA 

MUD 

DERMALOGIC:A 

PROSPER U 

Milady/CIMA 

Fuel Education Syste1 

sub 'i:otai 

ta1c 

shipping 

total cost 

-·· 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

By so�li'Qonig9 the st!Lfldlei1t sic�mowiedges they n1l8lVe fi·@ceived aili above items 

- - -·

(Cl!j)s-t 

625.00 
-

-

13.50 

2.75 

6.00 

26.00 

31.35 

6.99 

4.49 

5.15 

7.98 

2.24 

2.24 

'16.50 

54.99 

4.55 

4.55 

'14.00 
29.25 

199.00 

3.25 

28.00 

205.00 

55.00 

'i,348.38 

299.00 

99.00 

320.00 

270.00 

$2,236.38 

$192.00 

$61.62 

$2,490.00 

Student Signature _____________ Daie ________ _ 

I, itials 



ESTHETICS KIT 

Student Name 

Esthetics Kit 
SKU# 

Dermalogica 
TSPA TOTE 
TSPA LANYARD 
TPSA NAME TAG 
TPSA APRON 

07315 Tweezerman Tweezers 
070974 ESTHETIC TOOL KIT 
070973 Eyebrow Scissors 
13842 LARGE NON WOVEN STRIPS(1) 
14124 PRACITCE HEAD 

COA COSMETICS KIT 
13604 MAKE UP BRUSHES 

CIRCADIA STUDENT KIT 
13822 APPLICATOR TRY WITH STICKS 

TSPA SHIRTS (2) 
LT301 INTENSIVE LASH/BROW TINT KIT 

subtotal 
Esthetics Books 

CHROME BOOK 

Bundle: onlilne/CIMA 
PROSPER U 
ASCP STUDNT MEMBERSHIP 

THEsALoN· 
PROFESSIONAL 
A C A D E M Y

2025 

Class Start Date 

Vendor Cost of Item 

Dermalogica $330.00 

Summit Salon $13.50 

TSPA Lanyard $2.00 

Summit Salon $6.00 

FROMM $11.49 

Marianna $19.82 

Marianna $14.00 

Marianna $2.75 

Marianna $8.50 

Marianna $26.00 

COA COSMETICS $205.00 

Marianna $26.00 

Circadia student kit $215.00 

Marianna $13.50 

SPEC $28.00 

universal $70.00 

$991.56 

CTL $299.00 

Milady/ Cengagelearning $320.00 

PROPER U $99.00 

ASSOC. SKIN CARE PROF. $15.00 

sub total $1,724.56 

Tax $117.44 

Shipping $48.00 

Total Cost $1,890.00 

INITIALS 

By signing, the student acknowledges they have received all above items 

Student Signature _________________________ Date __ 
Student Kits are NON-REFUNABLE 

RETURN SIGNED SHEET TO THE FINANCIAL AID OFFICE 



7284 

7370 

14289 

70580 

14250 

THESALON' 
PROFESSIONAL 
A Cf- D E M Y  

STUDENT NAME 

TSPATOTE 

TSPA LANYARD 

TSPA NAME TAG 

TSPAAP RO N  

TT LAR GE STUDENT KIT 

STO RK SCISSO RS 

duo dappen dish with covers (3) 

Practice finger (4) 

buffer pack 

practice hand 

TSPA SHI RTS (2) 

SUB TOTAL 

CHROMEBOOKS 
Bundle: Online textbook/CIM, 
PROSPER U 
SUBTOTAL 

DATE 

AMERICAN DIV $13.50 

AMERICAN DIV $2.00 

AMERICAN DIV $6.00 

FROMM $11.49 

TAMMY TAYLOR $750.00 

MARIANA $4.00 

MARIANNA $2.00 

MARIANNA $2.50 

mariana $9.00 

Marianna $7.50 

SPEC $28.00 

SUB TOTAL $835.99 

$ 299.00 

Milady/ Cenga1 $320.00 

PROSPER U $99.00 

1,553.99 

Tax $127.75 

SHIPPING $61.26 

$1,743.00 

ley signing, the student acknowledges they have received all above items

2025 

STUDENT SIGNATURE ______________ DATE ___ _ 

RETURN SIGNED SHEET TO THE FINANCIAL AID OFFICE 

NAIL TECHNOLOGY


