

Textbook and Kit Disclosure

Students are required to purchase from The Academy textbooks and kit items, required for the Educational Program, which are available only through suppliers that sell to licensed professionals / cosmetology colleges. The Academy sells textbook and kit items to the Student at the same cost (for these items) incurred by The Academy. In order to keep learning materials relatively current with changes in the industry and regulatory changes, The Academy, from time to time, may change the selection of textbook and kit items and it reserves the right to do so at its discretion. The Student will receive the appropriate textbooks and supplies required for the Educational Program from The Academy at the appropriate time that The Academy determines. Textbooks and supplies are subject to change at the discretion of The Academy.

Students will at his/her own cost, provide and wear Academy approved apparel and shoes. Students provided their own basic classroom school supplies such as stationery supplies that may include pens, pencils and notebooks for note taking. Materials for class projects will be announced in the class or through other notice from The Academy

Textbook and Kit charges are separate from Tuition and Fees.

TEXTBOOK AND KIT RETAIL INFORMATION

COSMETOLOGY KIT

THE SALON PROFESSIONAL A C A D C A

2025

Student Name

Student Na	me	Date		<u> </u>
Item #	Description	Vendor	Cost	Initials
	Basic kit /MENS MANNEQUIN/FLAT IRON	FROMM	\$ 625.00	
DMM004	Hilarly quad color mannequin FROMM	FROMM	\$ -	
D308	PENELOPE MANNEQUIN STR FROMM	FROMM	\$ -	
	TSPA Tote	TSPA	\$ 13.50	
	TSPA LANYARD	TSPA	\$ 2.75	
	Name Badge	TSPA	\$ 6.00	
070578	Manicure kit	MARIANNA	\$ 26.00	
071205	Odorless acrylic kit	MARIANNA	\$ 31.35	
14250	Practice hand	MARIANNA	\$ 6.99	
071110	Gel nail brush #6 flat	MARIANNA	\$ 4.49	
071120	Acrylic brush #8	MARIANNA	\$ 5.75	
10483	Croc Clips (2)	MARIANNA	\$ 7.98	
029111	WHITE CLIPPERR COMB		\$ 2.24	
02942	BLACK CLIPPER COMB	MARIANNA	\$ 2.24	
04864	Wide tooth cutting combs (6)	MARIANNA	\$ 16.50	
14311	Michelle curly mannequin (1)	MARIANNA	\$ 54.99	
04859	1 1/4 round brush	MARIANNA	\$ 4.55	
04860	1 1/2 round brush	MARIANNA	\$ 4.55	
070974	ESTHETIC TOOL KIT	MARIANNA	\$ 14.00	
13604	Makeup brush set	MARIANNA	\$ 29.25	
RC71034	SHARK FIN SHEARS	SHARK FIN	\$ 199.00	
14264	fickle fingers (4)	MARIANNA	\$ 3.25	
	TSPA T-SHIRT (2)	TSPA	\$ 28.00	
	CAO makeup kit	MUD	\$ 205.00	
	Dermalogica Cosmo student kit	DERMALOGICA	\$ 55.00	
	Subtotal		\$ 1,348.38	
	CHROME BOOK		\$ 299.00	
	PROSPER U	PROSPER U	\$ 99.00	
	Bundle: Online Text CIMA	Milady/CIMA	\$ 320.00	
	Fuel for Design App and Workbook	Fuel Education Syster	\$ 270.00	
		sub total	\$2,236.38	
		tax	\$192.00	*
		shipping	\$61.62	
		total cost	\$2,490.00	
				i

By signing, the student acknowledges they have received all above items

0: 1 10: 1 -	Doże
Student Signature	Date
Stadent Signators	

2025

THE SALON'
PROFESSIONAL
A C A D E M Y

		ACADEMY		
Student N	lame	Class Sta	rt Date	
Esthetic	s Kit			
SKU#		Vendor	Cost of Item	1
				INITIALS
	Dermalogica	Dermalogica	\$330.00	
	TSPA TOTE	Summit Salon	\$13.50	
25	TSPA LANYARD	TSPA Lanyard	\$2.00	
	TPSA NAME TAG	Summit Salon	\$6.00	
	TPSA APRON	FROMM	\$11.49	
07315	Tweezerman Tweezers	Marianna	\$19.82	
070974	ESTHETIC TOOL KIT	Marianna	\$14.00	-
070973	Eyebrow Scissors	Marianna	\$2.75	
13842	LARGE NON WOVEN STRIPS(1)	Marianna	\$8.50	
14124	PRACITCE HEAD	Marianna	\$26.00	
	COA COSMETICS KIT	COA COSMETICS	\$205.00	
13604	MAKE UP BRUSHES	Marianna	\$26.00	
	CIRCADIA STUDENT KIT	Circadia student kit	\$215.00	
13822	APPLICATOR TRY WITH STICKS	Marianna	\$13.50	
	TSPA SHIRTS (2)	SPEC	\$28.00	
LT301	INTENSIVE LASH/BROW TINT KIT	universal	\$70.00	
	subtotal		\$991.56	
Esthetic	s Books			
	CHROME BOOK	CTL	\$299.00	
	Bundle: onlilne/CIMA	Milady/ CengageLearning	\$320.00	
	PROSPER U	PROPER U	\$99.00	
	ASCP STUDNT MEMBERSHIP	ASSOC. SKIN CARE PROF.	\$15.00	
		sub total	\$1,724.56	
		Tax	\$117.44	
		Shipping	\$48.00	
		Total Cost	\$1,890.00	
	4	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	, .,	

By signing, the student acknowledges they have received all above items

Student Signature	Date _	
Student Kits are NON-REFUNABLE		

RETURN SIGNED SHEET TO THE FINANCIAL AID OFFICE



NAIL TECHNOLOGY 2025

	STUDENT NAME	···	DATE	
	TSPA TOTE	AMERICAN DIV	\$13.50	
	TSPA LANYARD	AMERICAN DIV	\$2.00	
	TSPA NAME TAG	AMERICAN DIV	\$6.00	
	TSPA APRON	FROMM	\$11.49	
	TT LARGE STUDENT KIT	TAMMY TAYLOR	\$750.00	
7284	STORK SCISSORS	MARIANA	\$4.00	
7370	duo dappen dish with covers (3)	MARIANNA	\$2.00	
14289	Practice finger (4)	MARIANNA	\$2.50	
70580	buffer pack	mariana	\$9.00	
14250	practice hand	Marianna	\$7.50	
	TSPA SHIRTS (2)	SPEC	\$28.00	
31 11 11	SUB TOTAL	SUB TOTAL	\$835.99	
	CHROMEBOOKS		\$ 299.00	
	Bundle: Online textbook/CIM	Milady/ Cengag	\$320.00	
	PROSPER U	PROSPER U	\$99.00	
	SUBTOTAL		1,553.99	
		Tax	\$127.75	
		SHIPPING	\$61.26	1
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		\$1,743.00	

By signing, the student acknowledges they	have received all above items
STUDENT SIGNATURE	DATE

RETURN SIGNED SHEET TO THE FINANCIAL AID OFFICE